
London Borough of Bromley – LICENSING SUB-COMMITTEE 
Schedule of Meetings: June to December 2012 

Proposed Date  Proposed Membership (can be any member of the GP&L Committee excluding Ward Members) 

Tuesday, 31st May Councillors Nicholas Bennett,  Roxy Fawthrop and  Will Harmer 

Wednesday, 15th June  Councillor Nicholas Bennett, John Canvin and Roger Charsley 

Thursday, 30th June Councillors Tony Owen, Ian Payne and Charles Rideout 

Friday, 15th July  Councillors Diane Smith, Tim Stevens and Harry Stranger 

Monday, 1st August Councillors Pauline Tunnicliffe, Michael Turner and Stephen Wells 

Tuesday, 16th August Councillors Nicholas Bennett, Roxy Fawthrop and Tony Owen 

Wednesday, 31st August Councillors Roger Charsley, John Getgood and Ian Payne 

Thursday, 15th September Councillors John Canvin, Will Harmer and Charles Rideout 

Friday, 30th September Councillors Tony Owen, Diane Smith and Pauline Tunnicliffe 

Monday, 17th October Councillors Tim Stevens, Ian Payne and Michael Turner 

Tuesday, 1st November Councillors Charles Rideout, Harry Stranger and Stephen Wells 

Wednesday, 16th November Councillors Nicholas Bennett, Will Harmer and Tim Stevens 

Thursday, 1st December Councillors John Canvin, Tony Owen and Harry Stranger 

Friday, 16th December Councillors Roger Charsley, Charles Rideout and Michael Turner 



 

Councillor Nicholas Bennett is not available on 15.06.11 or 16.08.11 (August) 
 Councillor John Getgood is not available on 31.05.11 

Councillor Charles Rideout is not available on 15.09.11  
Councillor Diane Smith is not available on 30.09.11 
Councillor Tim Stevens is not available on 16.11.11 


